d3S0710 137709 920D

G4026 Collet Closer

-10-



G4026 Collet Closer

REF  PART # DESCRIPTION

1 P4026001 |COLLET ADAPTER

4 P4026004 |DRAW TUBE

5 P4026005 |HUB ADAPTER

7 P4026007 [LOCKING YOKE

8 PNO3M HEX NUT M8-1.25

9 P4026009 |DOGPOINT SETSCREW M8-1.25 X 38
10 [PNO9M HEX NUT M12-1.75

11 P4026011 HANDLE ROD

12 |P4026012 |HANDLE

17 |P4026017 |PIVOT PIN

18 [P4026018 |ROD CONNECTOR

19 |P4026019 |THREADED ROD

21 PSS01M SETSCREW M6-1.0 X 10

22 |P4026022 |SPANNER NUT M38-1.25

23 |P4026023 |BEARING SUPPORT

23A |P6208 CARTRIDGE BALL BEARING 6208727
24 |P4026024 |CAM

25 |P4026025 |SET SCREW M4 X 5
26V2|P4026026V2|LOCKING PIN V2 01.08

27 |P4026027 |KNURLED KNOB M4-0.7

29 |P4026029 [SPRING

30 [P4026030 |COLLET LOCKING PAWL

31 P4026031 PIN

32 |PSS14M SETSCREW M8-1.25 X 12
33V2|P4026033V2 | SPANNER NUT M40-1.5 W/ SS V2.03.12
34V2|P4026034V2 | SPANNER NUT M40-1.5 V2.03.12
35 |P4026035 |ROD CONNECTOR

37 |P4026037 |STUD ADAPTER

38 [P4026038 |MOUNTING STUD

39 [P4026039 |COVER KNOB M12-1.75 X 18

40 |P4026040 |SLIDING HUB SLEEVE

41 P4026041 HUB SLEEVE

43 |P4026043 |BRASS SUPPORT PIN

44 |PFHO7M FLAT HD SCR M5-.8 X 10

45 |PSS03M SETSCREW M6-1.0 X 8

46 |P4026046 |THREADED STUD 12-1.75 X2.5
47 |P4026047 |COLLET ADAPTERPIN 3 X6
48 |PSS08M SET SCREW M4-.7 X 5

11-



